EP00489 /|

AN

- e o eee

S o eveoo

* - used only with SE19

Plan No.
SE53 WIDE ARMREST / TURIOS
EP00489/ |
Scale: 1:5 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 12/02/2020 | 13/03/2025 | 13/03/2025
Initials DR PM MK




Material _ , Material ‘ Bill of Material 1913465/1913464 for EP00489
No. Plan Article Quantity No. Plan Article Quantity No. Plan Article Quantity
1 - 2606454 1 | 28* [M4X12 2994126 2 1a 005567 1912286 (R) ]
2 Y003626 1476554 1 29 Linx DLX REM 050 1909020 1 005566 1912285 (1) )
3 Y009175 1641654 3 Linx DLX REM 060 1910700 1
. 11b X005517 2014999 1
4 Y009176 1641754 1 Linx SE19 SE39 1912296 1 116 005561 021609 )
5 YP08065 2605954 2 Linx SE39 1912301 1 11d M6x16 1008459 1
6A YP08058 2605454 ( 1 Linx SE19 ACT5 1912305 1 11e NUL MG 1008492 1
YP08059 2605554 ( 1 Linx LCD +JOYST 1913523 1 11f Rivet @4 1992805 5
|6B* YP08060 2605654 ( 1 30 Mb5x16 1907493 2 11g M5x16 3991136 5
| YP08061 2605754 ( 1 | 31* [Light controller 1921014 1
. 11h Washer M5 1906561 2
|7 - - - 32 Spring plunger 1991432 1 , ,
11i Sticker T001002 1
8 YP09265 2642654 1 33 - - -
9 - - - 34a | Armrest wide Soft Gray | 1999993 (R) 1
10 X005565 1912287 1 Armrest wide Soft Gray | 1999992 (L) 1
11 Armrest right 1913465 1 Armrest wide Soft Black| 2998254 (R) 1
Armrest left 1913464 1 Armrest wide Soft Black| 2998253 (L) 1
12 XP00227 2990147 2/4** 34b | L30 1998790 (R) 1
13 - - - L30 1998789 (L) 1
14 Washer M6 1000973 8 | 35* | Washer M4 DIN127B 1998515 2
15 M5x12 1001489 2 36 M6x45 2994058 2
16 Tube Cap 20x20 1001612 2 37 Tube Cap 16x16 2994195 2
17 Nut M10 1001672 1 38 XP03080 2996656 1
18 Nut M5 1001679 6
19 Nut M6 1001680 6
20 M6x40 1003111 2
21 Star Knob 1003658 1
22 M5x20 1003907 4
23 M6x40 1006111 4
24 - - -
2 1 4
O R I R
o7 - _ - * - for L30
Plan No.
SE53 WIDE ARMREST / TURIOS
EP00489/ |
Scale: 1:5 Drafted Verified Confirmed \\\V/’/
E POO489 / | Date 12/02/2020 | 13/03/2025 | 13/03/2025
Initials DR PM MK 000




